For more information, visit commscope.com1
620 Series CMP Cat 6 UTP Cable Cut Sheet
TE620P
Description
CommScope’s 620 Series Category 6 plenum cables feature the best in class AirES® technology.
This patented design saves as much as 32% of the available space in cable runs and is a key
component of the CommScope structured cabling system. The smaller diameter also saves space
in the communications closet, reduces the amount of cable management accessories required and

   2002/95/EC RoHS
IEEE 802.3at PoE+
Ordering Information
Product Description Packaging Part Number
Category 6 UTP Cable, 4-Pair, Riser (CMR) Rated
1000' Reel-in-Box TE620P-XXRB
1000' Pull-box TE620P-XXII
1000' Reel TE620P-XX02
1000' Side-by-side TE620PX2-XX02
 *Additional reel sizes available, please contact CommScope customer service.
The following jacket colors are available. Replace XX with:
BL= Blue WT=White GY=Gray YL=Yellow GN=Green
BK=Black RD=Red OR=Orange VT=Violet BN=Brown